Specialist in Emergency Lighting and Exit Sign
Product
Catalogue
Denko Lighting Pte Ltd
Blk 5004, Ang Mo Kio Ave 5
#05-10/11, Techplace II
Singapore 569872
Tel: 6483 2325  |  Fax: 6483 2438

overhead bridges.
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
MODEL MODEL
(w/Emergency Pack)
LAMP
DENKO EZE T5-SL1014 DENKO EZE T5-SL1014E 1 x 14W
DENKO EZE T5-SL2014 DENKO EZE T5-SL2014E 2 x 14W
DENKO EZE T5-SL1028 DENKO EZE T5-SL1028E 1 x 28W
DENKO EZE T5-SL2028 DENKO EZE T5-SL2028E 2 x 28W
Optional
- Emergency Power Pack (Add Suffi  x “E”)
   e.g. DENKO EZE T5-SL1014E
SL1014